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Vision
To be an Institute of repute recognized for excellence in education, innovation, and social contribution.
Mission

M1: Infrastructural Relevance - Develop, maintain and manage our campus for our stakeholders.
M2: Life-Long Learning - Encourage our stakeholders to participate in lifelong learning through industry and academic interactions.
M3: Social Connect - Organize socially relevant outreach programs for the benefit of humanity.

Academic Calendar Odd 2022_23, Version 2.0, Date 07.11.2022

Date 'S7 Working Days Schedule S5 Days Schedule Isammnm Schedule

R 53 Class Begins, Moduie 1 Nofe
Submission to HOD & AC

Module 1 Note Submission to HOD &
JAC

Mon, Sep 12, 22|

Tue, Sep 13, 22 : ST Class Begins

‘Wed, Sep 14, 22
Thu, Sep 15, 22
i, Sep 18, 22 s A i y;q?;q,‘;—.—i-é
Mon, Sep 19, 22 55-Class Bogins, Module 1 Nota.
Submission to HOD & AC
Tue, Sep 20, 22| Module 2 Note Submission to
HOD
Thu, Sep 22, ie2 Note Submission to Module 2 Note Submission to
HOD AC
Sat, Sep 24,
Mon, Sep 26, 22
Tus, Sep 27, 22/
Wed, Sep 28, 22| Module 2 Note Submission to Module 1 Completion & Report
HOD
Thu, Sep 28, 22 IModule 1 Completion & Report Module 2 Note Submission
to AC
i, Sep 30, 22




Thu, Oct 08, 22

Fri, Oct 07, 2

Mon, Oct 10, 22

Tue, Ot 11, 22

n Wed, Oct 12, 22

Thu, Oet 13, 22

Fn, Ot 14, 22

on, Oct 17,

Tue, Oct 18, 22

o
Wed, Oct 18, 22

Tho, Oct 20, 22
1 Ot 21, 22

Tue, 2

Wed, Oct 26, 22

Tha, Ot 27, 22

47] Fri, Oct28, 22

Sat, Oct 29, 22

Mon, Oct 31, 22

T
Tue, Nov 01,22

led, Nov 02, 22

T, Nov 03, 22

Fri, Nov 04, 22

Man, Nov 07, 22

e
Tue, Nov 08, 22
Wed, Nov 08, 22

Thu, Nov 10, 22
Fr, Nov 11, 22

81 Question Paper to Stream
Coordinator

Assignment 1 Submission

S Question Paper to HOD

Module 3 Note Submission to
HOD

81 Question to AC, Module 3 Nots
Submission to AC

Module 2 Completion & Report

Moduie 4 Note Submission to HOD

Series exam 1

Series Exam 1,
Module 4 Note Submission to AC

Module 3 Completion &
Raport, Series 1 Result

Module 1 Completion &
Report

S1 Questicn Paper to Stream
Coordinator

51 Question to HOD

51 Question to AC

[Assignment 1 Submiasion

o
Modula 3 Note Submission to
HOD

Module 3 Note Submission
o AC

Module 2 Compiletion &
Report

Module & Note Subm:ssion to
HOD

Series exam 1,Module
4 Note Submission to AC

Series exam 1,

Series exam 1

Series 1 Result

ST Questions fo Stream
Coordinator

jnment 1 Submission

51 Quesbons to H

Module 3 Note Submission to
HOD

Module 3 Note Submission to AC, 81
[Questions to AC

ula 2 Completion & Report

Moduie 4 Note Submission to
HOD

Series exam 1, Module
4 Nots Submission to AC

Series exam 1

Module 3 Complation & Report,
Serles 1 Result

Assignment 2 Submission

Assignment 2 Submission

Module 2 Note Submission to
HOD

Modute 2 Note Submission
1o AC




Q n Paper to Stream

Wed, Nov 18, 22

Thu, Nov 17, 22

Fri, Nov 18, 22

&l , Nov 21,

Tue, Nov 22, 22

Module 5 Note Submission to HOD, 82
Question Paper to HOD

Module 5 Note Submission fo
AC

Wed, Nov 23, 22

u, Nov 24,

T, Nov 25, 22

Mon, Nov 28,

@, Nov 28,

3 0.2
Thu, Dec 01, 22

Fri. Dec 02, 22

Mon, Dec 05, 22
Tue, Dec 06,

Wed, Dec 07, 22
Thu, Dec 08, 22

Di Fri, Dec 08, 22

S2 Question Paper to AC,

Module 4 Completion & Report

Serles exam 2

Module 5§ Completion & Report,
Series 2 Result

Module 3 Complation

Testons ko Steam Cooranator

S2 Quastions to HOD

Assignment 2 ission

82 Question Paper to Stream
Coordinstor

odule 5 Nats ission to HOD, 82
Question Paper to HOD

Module 5 Note Submission to
AC

lule 1 Com| [

S1 Questions to Stream
Coordinator

Assignment 1 Submission

52 Questions to AC,

Module 5 Note Submission to HOD

Question Paper to

Module 4 Compietion & Report

Module 5 Note Submission
to AC

Module 3 Note Submission to
HOD

Module 3 Note Submission to AC,
§1 Questions to HOD

Module 4 Completion &
Report

‘exam 2
exam 2

Series exam 2

Serles 2 Resuit

Serles exam 2

Serles axam 2

[Serles exam 2

82 Question Paper to AC

Module 2 Completion &
Report

exam 1

exam 1

Serles 2 Result

Module 4 Note Submission to
HOD

Module 4 Note Submission 1o AC,
Series 1 Result




